This Agreement shall be effective upon signature by both parties pursuant to 
Clause 10, until 31 December 2022, unless extended in line with clause 7 
hereinbelow.  

5. Schedule of payments: 

SPC shall provide SPREP with funds up to a maximum amount of 
USD$12,000 (Twelve thousand United States Dollars). Commencing as of 
the Commencement date in clause 4 above, SPC shall disburse on monthly  

basis to SPREP, rental service fees specified in the below table:  

Description Date Amount (USD) 

Monthly payment for May 
2022 – December 2022